2012 Alaska Black Type 2 Incident Management Team

Command Home Jet
Name Job Config. Phone Cell eMail Unit Dispatch Port
Kurth, Tom ICT2  Short 907-451-2675 907-590-3184 tom.kurth@alaska.gov AKDFS AKLCSC FAI
Whitmer, Dave ICT2 Trainee 907-356-5642 907-322-3007 d5whitme@blm.gov AKAKD AKACC FAI
McMillan, Michael PIO2  Short 907-356-5540 208-863-9992 mmcmillan@blm.gov AKAKD AKACC FAI
Hade, Dave SOF2  Short 907-356-5540 907-385-7444 dhade@blm.gov AKAKD AKACC FAI
Operations Home Jet
Name Job Config. Phone Cell eMail Unit  Dispatch Port
Howard, Kato 0OSC2 Short 907-356-5862 907-378-8656 khoward@blm.gov AKAKD AKACC FAI
Sanford, Ed 0OSC2 Trainee 907-451-2634 907-378-1321 edward.sanford@alaska.gov AKFAS AKFASC  FAl
Air Operations Home Jet
Name Job Config. Phone Cell eMail Unit Dispatch Port
Mullen, Gary ASGS Short 907-822-5534 907-960-1141 gary.mullen@alaska.gov AKCRS AKCRSC ANC
Webster, Rich ATGS Long 907-822-5260 907-841-6164 rmwebster@hotmail.com AKDFS AKLCSC ANC
Softich, John HEB1 Long 907-356-5520 907-388-0141 jsoftich@blm.gov AKAKD AKACC FAI
Plannmg Home Jet
Name Job Config. Phone Cell eMail Unit Dispatch Port
Henderson, Marsha PSC2  Short 907-356-5858 907-750-6396 marsha.henderson@alaska.gov AKDFS AKLCSC FAI
Butteri, Mike SITL  Short 907-356-5574 907-388-3089 mbutteri@blm.gov AKTAD AKYTDC FAI
<Alternate Pool - 4 > RESL Long
Butteri, Peter RESL  Trainee 907-456-0361 907-350-4782 peter_butteri@fws.gov AKKAR AKYTDC FAI
<Alternate Pool - 11> CTSP  Short
<Alternate Pool - 6 > GISS Long
Saperstein, Lisa GISS  Trainee 907-786-3422 907-632-1159 lisa_saperstein@fws.gov AKR7TR AKACC ANC
Reese, Judy FOBS Long 907-235-7841 907-262-6547 judith.reese@alaska.gov AKLCSC AKLCSC HOM
<Alternate Pool -4>  SCKN Long
Logistics Home Jet
Name Job Config. Phone Cell eMail Unit Dispatch Port
Webster, Jerri LSC2 Short 907-761-6282 907-748-0180 Jerri.webster@alaska.gov AKDFS AKLCSC ANC
<Alternate Pool - 8 > SPUL  Short
Lien, Lindsey COML Short 907-356-5859 907-378-4608 llien@blm.gov AKAKD AKACC FAI
Bidasolo, Rich FACL Long 907-267-4218 907-232-1551 rbidasol@blm.gov AKAND AKACC ANC
<Alternate Pool - 12> ORDM Long
<Alternate Pool - 15> RCDM Long
<Alternate Pool - 5 > INCM Long
Atkinson, Ross COMT Long AKAKD AKACC FAI
Wolfe, John COMT Trainee 907-786-3315 907-903-7590 john_wolfe@fws.gov AKR7R ANC
Finance Home Jet
Name Job Config. Phone Cell eMail Unit Dispatch Port
Witt, Mari FSC2 Short 206-355-9646 mdwitt_10@msn.com WAMSF WAPSC SEA
<Alternate Pool - 4 > TIME  Short
Goff, Colleen COST Long 435-834-4701 775-293-1355 colleen_goff@nps.gov UTBRP
Purcell, Aleshia COST Trainee 907-356-5876 907-750-1771 apurcell@blm.gov AKMID AKYTDC FAI
<Alternate Pool - 2 > EQTR Long
Kuhlberg, Sally INJR  Long 208-587-4622 208-941-4009 skuhlberg@hotmail.com IDBOF
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